
 

 

 

New Year's Day Mon, Jan. 1 New Year's Day Mon, Jan. 1

Martin Luther King's Birthday Mon, Jan. 15 Martin Luther King's Birthday Mon, Jan. 15

Memorial Day Mon, May 27 President's Day Mon, Feb. 19

Juneteenth Wed, June 19 Memorial Day Mon, May 27

Independence Day Thu, July 4 Juneteenth Wed, June 19

Day after Independence Day Fri, July 5 Independence Day Thu, July 4

Labor Day Mon, Sep. 2 Labor Day Mon, Sep. 2

Thanksgiving Day Thu, Nov 28 Veteran's Day Mon, Nov. 11

Day after Thanksgiving Day Fri, Nov 29 Thanksgiving Day Thu, Nov 28

Christmas Eve Tue, Dec 24 Day after Thanksgiving Day Fri, Nov 29

Christmas Day Wed, Dec. 25 Christmas Day Wed, Dec. 25

Group 1: Truist Insurance Holdings, Crump Life, McGriff Insurance Services, Peak Health, CRC Insurance Services, AmRisc, J.H. Blades, Starwind Specialty 
Insurance Services, Centerstone Insurance & Fin Services

Group 2: Kensington Vanguard Holdings, AIM Title Group, GRS Title Services, Kensington Vanguard National Land Services of TX, Kensington Vanguard Title 
Agency, KV Borough Abstract, KV Englewood Land Services, KV Metro, KV Terra Abstract, Lakeland Title Group, Legal 1031 Exchange Services, Nations Land 
Services, L.P., Onward Title, Partners Land Services, Property Title Group, H Land Services, Momentous Title of Colorado, Momentous Title of Texas

2024 TIH Holiday Calendar
Group 1 Group 2


